PF 2 01 950 013
Bend 90° PVC-U metric
• (*) Traded items
d
[mm]
d
[inch]
PN Code SP GP kg L
[mm]
Z
[mm]
E
[mm]
* 20 16 RV0CUI200 160 - 0.045 16 40 29
* 25 16 RV0CUI250 100 - 0.070 19 50 36
* 32 16 RV0CUI320 50 - 0.125 22 64 43
* 40 16 RV0CUI400 60 - 0.210 26 80 54
* 50 16 RV0CUI500 60 - 0.318 31 100 61
* 63 16 RV0CUI630 30 - 0.550 38 126 76
* 75 2 1∕2 16 RV0CUI750 20 - 1.015 44 150 94
* 90 16 RV0CUI900 12 - 1.787 51 180 113
* 110 16 RV0CUI910 6 - 2.888 61 220 137
Datasheet